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Nokia Sugar Bowl Track & Field Classic - 4/1/2005 to 4/2/2005

Presented by Brooks Sports
New Orleans, LA

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls Discus Throw
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
McDonogh 35Barrow, Cardolyn ______1
UrsulineTowns, Kelly ______2
McDonogh 35Jeter, Racquel ______3
UrsulineHenry, Monique ______4
Pointe CoupeeThomas, Markesha ______5
Pointe CoupeeHurst, Kayla ______6
FairhopeBosby, Crenisha ______7
Country DaySteinhardt, Katie ______8
Xavier PrepStovall, Darinique ______9
Xavier PrepCurtain, Tylita ______10
Sacred Heart NOMontgomery, Emily ______11
Sacred Heart NOGervais, Abby ______12
Grace ChristianLong, Megan ______13
HoustonAleman, Nissa ______14
Belle ChasseCarter, Jennifer ______15
Ben FranklinDavis, Sydney ______16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
St. Mary'sAtkins, Xia ______1
St. ScholaticaWilliams, Maury ______2
Faith AcademyBeard, Genna ______3
Ouachita ChristiBarnett, Katelyn ______4
HannanRoberts, Lori ______5
Warren EastonCook, Racal ______6
HoustonSchay, Haley ______7
Ben FranklinRhode, Melissa ______8
L. E. RabouinCarter, Courney ______9
Grace KingMiles, Alicia ______10
HannanScharfenstein, Lauren ______11
BlenkLinam, Monica ______12
BlenkTranchina, Monique ______13
DominicanMcIntire, Amy ______14
DominicanSprout, Amy ______15
St. ScholaticaDardenne, Alicia ______16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Grace ChristianRoseberry, Amber ______1
Mt. CarmelRichard, Megan ______2
L. E. RabouinJones, Shantalyn ______3
LC BostonGauthier, Vanessa ______4
AlexandriaTerry, Jemontonie ______5
Walker HSDufrene, Ashley ______6
Faith AcademyMcCreery, Heidi ______7
LC BostonSanders, Devin ______8
AlexandriaQuinney, Tameka ______9
Grace KingMuhammed, Miriam ______10
Mt. CarmelFury, Ashley ______11
CabriniHrapmann, Rebecca ______12
Ruston HSEdinger, Anna ______13
FontainebleauTurkin, Blair ______14
CabriniValenti, Nicky ______15
Ruston HSElmore, Lakeitha ______16

Event  2   Girls High Jump
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Louise S. McGehWicker, Freddie ______1
HoustonReeder, Daphne ______2
Belle ChasseAllen, Tamika ______3
BlenkKurtz, Kourtney ______4
ChoudrantLowery, Jessica ______5
St. ScholaticaWilliams, Maury ______6
Hannancolombo, fran ______7
LC BostonSimmons, Yolanda ______8
Xavier PrepGarrison, Rika ______9
J. F. KennedyPittman, Rayshell ______10
Hannanmaas, melanie ______11
ChoudrantMartin, Melissa ______12
Sacred Heart NOMcCleskey, Lizzie ______13
BlenkThomas, Keyera ______14
St. ScholaticaRoberts, Rachel ______15
Warren EastonBaham, Jessica ______16
Country DayVanMeter, Merritt ______17
McMainMartin, Ansele ______18
Sacred Heart NOBurst, Bethany ______19
Warren EastonBurns, Asieon ______20
Mt. CarmelBurgard, Candace ______21

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
DominicanWilderotter, Megan ______1
Louise S. McGehHumphreys, Adele ______2
Xavier PrepJett, Jaleesa ______3
CabriniGoodly, Danielle ______4
DeLaSalleTurner, Breana ______5
LC BostonJones, Stacey ______6
Ruston HSPowell, Clarissa ______7
Walker HSWatson, Katie ______8
Country DaySimmons, Brittany ______9
St. Mary'sReed, Tyreall ______10
Grace KingWilliams, Jamie ______11
AlexandriaWalters, Joy ______12
McMainWilliams, Jira ______13
Ruston HSLewis, Tracy ______14
DominicanThompson, Mallory ______15
BelaireScott, Zennitha ______16
Mt. CarmelFouchi, Chantel ______17
CabriniLaws, Amy ______18
Walker HSArmstrong, Kayla ______19
Pointe CoupeeDavis, Whitney ______20
Woodlawn BRWanner, Julia ______21
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Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. ScholaticaChatry, Adair ______1
Country DayWalker, Amory ______2
LC BostonWoods, Shanelle ______3
Louise S. McGehAbbyad, Yasmin ______4
Louise S. McGehCochran, Melissa ______5
BlenkFord, D D ______6
BlenkScharfenstein, Sarah ______7
ChoudrantMartin, Melissa ______8
ChoudrantKelley, Morgan ______9
St. ScholaticaWeintritt, April ______10
HoustonHarbaugh, Shannon ______11
Ruston HSPowell, Clarissa ______12
Belle ChasseTalazac, Katie ______13
CabriniFreeling, Jennifer ______14
Walker HSPicou, Jenna ______15
Ruston HSMorton, Hannah ______16
Ouachita ChristiLenard, Jenna ______17
Belle ChasseHuffman, Amanda ______18
HoustonLipe, Lauren ______19
Walker HSWatson, Katie ______20
McGill-ToolenMcCord, Angela ______21
AlexandriaEl-Amin, Aquellah ______22
AlexandriaO'Neal, Sarah ______23
DominicanRodrigue, Katelyn ______24
DominicanThompson, Mallory ______25
McGill-ToolenSawyer, Emily ______26

Event  4   Girls Triple Jump
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Grace ChristianCarter, Rebekah ______1
Xavier PrepSmith, Jasmine ______2
Sacred Heart NOEstopinal, Sophia ______3
Mt. CarmelMoise, Ashley ______4
CabriniLucas, Jessica ______5
Faith AcademyShelter, Jessica ______6
FontainebleauWillie, Molly ______7
DeLaSalleNassauer, Kristine ______8
UrsulineBove, Anna ______9
Mt. CarmelFouchi, Chantel ______10
Ouachita ChristiDorsey, Amanda ______11
HoustonHardy, Whitney ______12
Hannanlafrance, montoya ______13
Sacred Heart NOBriede, Allison ______14
Country DayCrear, Jara ______15
Ben FranklinDavis, Sydney ______16
St. ScholaticaWilks, Calyn ______17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Xavier PrepJett, Jaleesa ______1
BlenkSchultheis, Judy ______2
DominicanRoy, Mallory ______3
BlenkFonseca, Amanda ______4
Walker HSArmstrong, Kayla ______5
Warren EastonBaham, Jessica ______6
L. E. RabouinGreen, Derenique ______7
Ouachita ChristiLenard, Jenna ______8
St. Martin'sOyekan, Arit ______9
WossmanColvin, Porche ______10
LC BostonJoseph, Nakeisha ______11
Walker HSWatson, Katie ______12
Pointe CoupeeDavis, Whitney ______13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
DeLaSalleVerdin, Sade ______1
AlexandriaEl-Amin, Aquellah ______2
Belle ChasseThomas, Amber ______3
Warren EastonBurns, Asieon ______4
LC BostonMcKinnie, Whitney ______5
CabriniLaws, Amy ______6
FontainebleauSatterlee, Sarah ______7
Faith AcademyShelter, Christian ______8
J. F. KennedyPittman, Rayshell ______9
Ruston HSUdeh, Uzunma ______10
AlexandriaWilliams, Quatisha ______11
Ruston HSLewis, Tracy ______12
L. E. RabouinCollins, Latoya ______13

Event  5   Boys Shot Put
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
L. E. RabouinNicholson, lun ______1
L. E. Rabouincollins, jamar ______2
CohenGayden, Jarron ______3
G. W. Carverpajeud, justin ______4
CohenStringfield, Melvin ______5
G. W. CarverHamilton, Neno ______6
LutheranBorgstede, Brent ______7
Ouachita ChristiHumble, Jake ______8
Country DayKovacs, Joe ______9
Warren EastonJackson, Ron ______10
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  5   Boys Shot Put)
ChoudrantPoston, Anthony ______1
McMainDyer, Steven ______2
Grace KingChatman, Terrance ______3
JesuitFalgout, Leo ______4
J. F. KennedyRenfoe, Carl ______5
Grace KingReed, Matt ______6
Warren EastonPaul, LeRoy ______7
McMainweems, Darrion ______8
Ben FranklinWaguespack, Daniel ______9
St. Martin'sBienvenu, Andre ______10
Pointe CoupeeZeno, Randall ______11
J. F. KennedyDavis, Gregory ______12
Pointe CoupeeHurst, Courtland ______13
MandevilleDunham, Scott ______14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
DeLaSalleJenkins, Eddie ______1
JesuitRehm, Greg ______2
Ben FranklinGabriel, Mark ______3
Holy Cross SchoWhittenburg, Jordan ______4
St. AugCondor, Luculus ______5
LutheranBennett, William ______6
DeLaSalleBarcia, Chad ______7
Faith ChristianGreen, Geoffrey ______8
McDonogh 35Dean, Derrick ______9
HannanBarras, Bryan ______10
BonnabelTuckson, Jarvick ______11
WossmanTimber, Steve ______12
Woodlawn BRBeville, Tommy ______13
McDonogh 35Moore, Terrence ______14
Forest BrookNettles, Dalvin ______15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
St. AugMartin, Craft ______1
Forest BrookSaddler, Jimmy ______2
Grace ChristianForsse, Stephen ______3
Ouachita ChristiHardy, Dave ______4
H. L. BourgeoisMatthews, Gerald ______5
Clarkwilliams, john ______6
Clarkmercadel, brandis ______7
HoustonBowen, Gerald ______8
RedemptoristHolland, Johnny ______9
HoustonLaskowski, Andrew ______10
FontainebleauCarson, Todd ______11
Ruston HSStone, Matt ______12
Ruston HSJones, Larry ______13
MandevilleMoore, Brad ______14
Woodlawn BRSmith, Clyde ______15

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Grace ChristianDunlap, Jonathan ______1
Woodlawn BRLaFleur, Andrew ______2
Ouachita ChristiWallace, Dale ______3
Ouachita ChristiAchilihu, Chimere ______4
ChoudrantGreen, Dionte ______5
ChoudrantBroadnax, Jeremy ______6
CohenPeterson, Joel ______7
CohenSheldon, Xavier ______8
Warren EastonArmstrong, Bryan ______9
McDonogh 35Johnson, Durel ______10
McDonogh 35Donald, John ______11
Grace KingHunter, Mitchell ______12
MandevilleSabin, Joe ______13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
MandevilleSmith, Patrick ______1
Hannanfaucheaux, jimmy ______2
West St. MaryMorrison, Tremaine ______3
Holy Cross SchoMcClelland, Josh ______4
St. Martin'sHo, Brenton ______5
BonnabelBrooks, Kenneth ______6
DeLaSalleDunbar, Lance ______7
DeLaSallePolk, Justin ______8
JesuitDavis, Matt ______9
J. F. KennedyBrown, Dominique ______10
J. F. KennedyDavis, Emanuel ______11
Forest BrookHickman, Juarl ______12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Hannansmith, shaun ______1
HoustonKosman, Karl ______2
FontainebleauBatiste, Adrian ______3
RedemptoristHumphrey, Paris ______4
BonnabelWilliams, Siraminius ______5
JesuitWilson, Charles ______6
HoustonAbercrumbie, Colin ______7
Warren EastonHutton, Richard ______8
West St. MaryJames, Roosevelt ______9
Ruston HSEvans, Danny ______10
WossmanBynum, Bobby ______11
Newman HSPoppler, Michael ______12
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  6   Boys Long Jump)
Holy Cross SchoRivers, Deoante ______1
Ben FranklinValentine, Scott ______2
Forest BrookConner, Kendall ______3
Walker HSRheams, Micheal ______4
H. L. BourgeoisHiggenbothem, Beau ______5
Walker HSHawkins, Chris ______6
Ruston HSBurks, Nathan ______7
St. AugRichardson, Albert ______8
WossmanHarris, Josh ______9
H. L. BourgeoisWilliams, Christian ______10
St. AugSpooner, Mark ______11
Grace KingMuhammad, Kris ______12

Event  7   Boys Javelin Throw
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Woodlawn BRSmith, Raymond ______1
L. E. Rabouincollins, jamar ______2
CohenGayden, Jarron ______3
CohenStringfield, Melvin ______4
Woodlawn BRClark, Taylor ______5
Pointe CoupeeHouston, Jeremy ______6
Pointe CoupeeHurst, Courtland ______7
Ben FranklinWaguespack, Daniel ______8
G. W. CarverKelly, Chris ______9
G. W. CarverWatkins, Brad ______10
J. F. KennedyWinesberry, Dwayne ______11
St. AugHolmes, Wynton ______12
McDonogh 35Ellis, Ramal ______13
McDonogh 35Williams, Maurice ______14
Ouachita ChristiAllen, Greg ______15
J. F. KennedyGaddius, Terrell ______16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
McMainButler, Chad ______1
McMainThorpe, Todd ______2
BonnabelAncar, Jean-Baptiste ______3
ChoudrantParnell, Josh ______4
Grace ChristianForsse, Stephen ______5
WossmanHolland, Otis ______6
Warren EastonMatthews, Warren ______7
HoustonTurtle, Ryan ______8
MandevilleArmentrout, Evan ______9
DeLaSalleDoyle, Chance ______10
DeLaSalleAnderson, Brandon ______11
Ouachita ChristiJones, Derrick ______12
Warren EastonJackson, Ron ______13
St. AugEddington, Joshua ______14
Holy Cross SchoDragon, Barret ______15
St. Martin'sBienvenu, Andre ______16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Holy Cross SchoPastor, Jason ______1
HoustonLaskowski, Andrew ______2
RedemptoristVarmall, Aaron ______3
JesuitMurray, Kyle ______4
Hannanthrower, tim ______5
WossmanCarr, Richard ______6
FontainebleauCarson, Todd ______7
Grace KingIppolito, Vincent ______8
HannanRoberts, Cory ______9
MandevilleWatson, Reagan ______10
Walker HSRodrigue, Kendell ______11
JesuitSewell, Stephen ______12
Ruston HSJones, Larry ______13
Ruston HSOakley, Lucas ______14
Belle ChasseKelly, Chuck ______15
L. E. RabouinPayton, Jarvis ______16

Event  8   Girls Long Jump
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
UrsulineBove, Anna ______1
McDonogh 35Stokes, Chelsi ______2
McDonogh 35Benion, Shante ______3
Ouachita ChristiShackleford, Megan ______4
Louise S. McGehBudde, Kris ______5
Ouachita ChristiDorsey, Amanda ______6
Woodlawn BRCavalier, Candice ______7
CabriniSovinsky, Vera ______8
Grace KingRobinson, Danielle ______9
DeLaSalleNassauer, Kristine ______10
Mt. CarmelFroeba, Brooke ______11
Mt. CarmelFouchi, Chantel ______12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
St. ScholaticaSeverson, Molly ______1
Xavier PrepHutchinson, Trecee ______2
Grace KingWilliams, Jamie ______3
BlenkKurtz, Kourtney ______4
DominicanPolk, Ruth ______5
Xavier PrepJett, Jaleesa ______6
DominicanRoy, Mallory ______7
HoustonJohnson, Kelsley ______8
WossmanVernon, Margarie ______9
HoustonHardy, Whitney ______10
Country DayCrear, Jara ______11
Belle ChasseThomas, Amber ______12
Sacred Heart NOGroetsch, Bailey ______13
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  8   Girls Long Jump)
St. Mary'sReed, Tyreall ______1
St. ScholaticaWilks, Calyn ______2
Ben FranklinJolla, Amber ______3
FontainebleauWillie, Molly ______4
Ben FranklinCola, Courtney ______5
Sacred Heart NOFogleman, Sara ______6
AlexandriaSmith, Whitney ______7
J. F. KennedyPittman, Rayshell ______8
St. Martin'sLorden, Terri ______9
GW CarverJohnson, Tasia ______10
FairhopeBuchanan, Brittany ______11
Pointe CoupeeDavis, Whitney ______12
LC BostonJones, Stacey ______13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Faith AcademyShelter, Christian ______1
Warren EastonDussett, Brianne ______2
LC BostonWarren, Andrea ______3
BlenkFonseca, Amanda ______4
Ruston HSUdeh, Uzunma ______5
L. E. RabouinDrummer, Angeligue ______6
AlexandriaWilliams, Quatisha ______7
FontainebleauO'Gunniyi, Dayo ______8
CabriniGoodly, Danielle ______9
Woodlawn BRWanner, Julia ______10
Warren EastonMartin, Kierston ______11
Ruston HSLewis, Tracy ______12
L. E. RabouinCollins, Latoya ______13

Event  9   Girls Shot Put
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
McDonogh 35Barrow, Cardolyn ______1
McDonogh 35Barnett, Milan ______2
Country DaySteinhardt, Katie ______3
Pointe CoupeeThomas, Markesha ______4
Sacred Heart NOMontgomery, Emily ______5
Sacred Heart NOGervais, Abby ______6
Pointe CoupeeHurst, Kayla ______7
St. ScholaticaFaucheux, Mary-Brennan ______8
Faith AcademyBeard, Genna ______9
FairhopeBosby, Crenisha ______10
GW CarverJohnson, Janae ______11
CohenConrey, Chantel ______12
UrsulineMartin, Jenae ______13
UrsulineHenry, Monique ______14
Grace ChristianEyer, Anna ______15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
LutheranOtkins, Nadia ______1
BlenkMinias, Marion ______2
St. ScholaticaDardenne, Alicia ______3
Woodlawn BRBridgewater, Naheshia ______4
Ouachita ChristiBarnett, Katelyn ______5
BlenkJones, Cherkaya ______6
DominicanMcIntire, Amy ______7
Grace KingMiles, Alicia ______8
HoustonGrandberry, Brittany ______9
Xavier PrepCurtain, Tylita ______10
McMainSpillers, Antionette ______11
Xavier PrepSmith, Shannon ______12
HoustonSchay, Haley ______13
Warren EastonCook, Racal ______14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Faith AcademyMcCreery, Heidi ______1
HannanRhome, Renay ______2
Ben FranklinDavis, Sydney ______3
Mt. CarmelBurgard, Candace ______4
DominicanNetterville, Diana ______5
GW CarverDunlop, Page ______6
L. E. RabouinGriffin, Jessica ______7
St. Martin'sMartinez, Kelly ______8
CabriniLaird, Casey ______9
FontainebleauTurkin, Blair ______10
L. E. RabouinJones, Shantalyn ______11
Woodlawn BRSplit-Log, Valerie ______12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Grace ChristianRoseberry, Amber ______1
Grace KingMuhammed, Miriam ______2
BelaireDavis, Diana ______3
Ruston HSEdinger, Anna ______4
Walker HSHarris, Cassondra ______5
LC BostonSanders, Devin ______6
St. Mary'sAtkins, Xia ______7
LC BostonHarrison, Chrystal ______8
Ruston HSElmore, Lakeitha ______9
Mt. CarmelCleveland, Caitlin ______10
CabriniEsteen, Rita ______11
AlexandriaQuinney, Tameka ______12
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Event  10   Girls Javelin Throw
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
McDonogh 35Barrow, Cardolyn ______1
McDonogh 35Jeter, Racquel ______2
Pointe CoupeeThomas, Markesha ______3
Pointe CoupeeHurst, Kayla ______4
Warren EastonCook, Racal ______5
BlenkJones, Cherkaya ______6
BlenkLinam, Monica ______7
L. E. RabouinAddison, Trischelle ______8
Grace ChristianLong, Megan ______9
Grace ChristianEyer, Anna ______10
Ouachita ChristiPardue, Audrey ______11
Ouachita ChristiBarnett, Katelyn ______12
Louise S. McGehBudde, Kris ______13
Sacred Heart NOBoyd, Lucy ______14
ChoudrantHerring, Cody ______15
Woodlawn BRSplit-Log, Valerie ______16
ChoudrantMartin, Melissa ______17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Louise S. McGehGregorio, Mary Frances ______1
Xavier PrepMadison, Anita ______2
Xavier PrepNevills, Akia ______3
Grace KingMiles, Alicia ______4
St. ScholaticaWilliams, Maury ______5
DeLaSalleDemberg, Julie ______6
Sacred Heart NODubret, Gina ______7
Country DayVanMeter, Logan ______8
Woodlawn BRVirnich, Katie ______9
DominicanSprout, Amy ______10
St. Martin'sOyekan, Arit ______11
LC BostonManuel, Monique ______12
Hannanbouterie, meagan ______13
LC BostonWhite, A'Shunti ______14
AlexandriaHolly, Taja ______15
L. E. RabouinJones, Shantalyn ______16
Ben FranklinRhode, Melissa ______17

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
WossmanAugurson, Ashley ______1
Mt. CarmelMcMullen, Caityn ______2
DominicanGresham, Lauren ______3
Grace KingMuhammed, Miriam ______4
BelaireNewman, Erica ______5
H. L. BourgeoisSteele, Ashley ______6
Mt. CarmelFury, Ashley ______7
Walker HSMcCracken, Morgan ______8
FontainebleauTurkin, Blair ______9
CabriniHrapmann, Rebecca ______10
St. Martin'sStedman, Ruth ______11
McMainDancer, Beagan ______12
Ruston HSElmore, Lakeitha ______13
CabriniValenti, Nicky ______14
St. Mary'sJune, Jasmine ______15
Ruston HSLyons, Anna ______16

Event  11   Boys Discus Throw
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
L. E. RabouinNicholson, lun ______1
CohenStringfield, Melvin ______2
CohenGayden, Jarron ______3
G. W. Carverpajeud, justin ______4
L. E. Rabouincollins, jamar ______5
McDonogh 35Dean, Derrick ______6
Pointe CoupeeHouston, Jeremy ______7
Pointe CoupeeNoil, Jeffrey ______8
McDonogh 35Moore, Terrence ______9
Ben FranklinWaguespack, Daniel ______10
McMainDyer, Steven ______11
Warren EastonPaul, LeRoy ______12
Ben FranklinGabriel, Mark ______13
MandevilleInman, Scott ______14
Grace KingChatman, Terrance ______15
Grace KingReed, Matt ______16
St. AugBrown, Benjamin ______17
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Boys Discus Throw)
JesuitPerrier, Travis ______1
Clarkwilliams, john ______2
Ouachita ChristiYoung, Chris ______3
MandevilleDunham, Scott ______4
JesuitRehm, Greg ______5
St. Martin'sBienvenu, Andre ______6
McMainweems, Darrion ______7
Walker HSWilliams, Linwood ______8
Ouachita ChristiHunter, Hogan ______9
Clarkmercadel, brandis ______10
Holy Cross SchoCarlini, Matt ______11
DeLaSalleAnderson, Brandon ______12
BonnabelTuckson, Jarvick ______13
WossmanJenkins, Lawrence ______14
Warren EastonJackson, Ron ______15
WossmanHolland, Otis ______16
DeLaSalleJenkins, Eddie ______17

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
J. F. KennedyDavis, Gregory ______1
HannanManno, Nick ______2
FontainebleauPeterson, Mike ______3
Faith ChristianGreen, Geoffrey ______4
RedemptoristHolland, Johnny ______5
HoustonTurtle, Ryan ______6
G. W. CarverKelly, Chris ______7
Woodlawn BRBeville, Tommy ______8
Country DayEvans, Charlie ______9
Ruston HSWilliams, Chris ______10
HoustonLaskowski, Andrew ______11
Woodlawn BRSmith, Clyde ______12
Ruston HSJones, Larry ______13

Event  12   Boys High Jump
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Warren EastonAllen, Terrance ______1
St. Martin'sMcElroy, Sky ______2
Woodlawn BRJones, Don ______3
Holy Cross SchoPhares, Justin ______4
Pointe CoupeeAntoine, Derrick ______5
MandevilleSabin, Joe ______6
ChoudrantBroadnax, Jeremy ______7
ChoudrantGreen, Dionte ______8
West St. MaryJames, Roosevelt ______9
Grace ChristianForsse, Stephen ______10
JesuitWeiss, Martin ______11
FontainebleauDavidson, Jimmy ______12
J. F. KennedyDavis, Emanuel ______13
Warren EastonHutton, Richard ______14
J. F. KennedyWilliams, Micheal ______15
MandevilleBoudreaux, Joey ______16
FontainebleauAtkinson, Stephen ______17
St. AugReed, David ______18
HoustonBest, Mathew ______19

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Clarkglaspy, dominique ______1
JesuitDuhe, Ben ______2
West St. MaryMorrison, Tremaine ______3
Hannanmason, kieth ______4
DeLaSalleWright, Andrew ______5
WossmanHarris, Josh ______6
WossmanWhite, Charles ______7
Grace KingWilliams, Rashad ______8
St. Martin'sUdott, Nsi ______9
Grace KingMuhammad, Kris ______10
Forest BrookHill, Xavier ______11
DeLaSalleWilliams, Bradley ______12
HoustonKosman, Karl ______13
Holy Cross SchoAlfred, Jared ______14
McDonogh 35Johnson, Durel ______15
McDonogh 35George, Micheal ______16
Faith AcademyHickox, Christopher ______17
Belle ChasseNeyrey, Jacques ______18
Ruston HSBurks, Nathan ______19
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Event  13   Boys Pole Vault
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
MandevilleDuris, Adam ______1
JesuitSchellhaas, Mark ______2
Grace ChristianBennett, Stephen ______3
ChoudrantBarrett, James ______4
ChoudrantJones, Mitchel ______5
Holy Cross SchoPlunkett, Thomas ______6
Walker HSRowland, Matt ______7
Walker HSRomito, Travis ______8
MandevilleWilkerson, Austin ______9
FontainebleauAtkinson, Stephen ______10
Ouachita ChristiWilson, Zac ______11
J. F. KennedyWilliams, Micheal ______12
HoustonSilverstein, David ______13
JesuitRose, Kyle ______14
Ruston HSRogers, David ______15
Northlake ChristGilmore, Cameron ______16
Country DaySatterlee, Seth ______17
HoustonKosman, Karl ______18
Ruston HSAllen, KC ______19
FontainebleauShemroske, Tony ______20

Event  14   Boys Triple Jump
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CohenSheldon, Xavier ______1
Grace ChristianHebert, Phillip ______2
Grace ChristianDunlap, Jonathan ______3
Ouachita ChristiAchilihu, Chimere ______4
Warren EastonArmstrong, Bryan ______5
MandevilleSusko, Matt ______6
St. AugGibson, Jabbari ______7
MandevilleSabin, Joe ______8
FontainebleauAtkinson, Stephen ______9
J. F. KennedyWilliams, Micheal ______10
JesuitDuhe, Ben ______11
DeLaSalleWilliams, Bradley ______12
RedemptoristHumphrey, Paris ______13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Grace KingHunter, Mitchell ______1
J. F. KennedyHusband, Carlos ______2
Hannanfaucheaux, jimmy ______3
FontainebleauBatiste, Adrian ______4
Warren EastonHutton, Richard ______5
Ben FranklinCarter, Jeremy ______6
McDonogh 35Cobbins, Carl ______7
H. L. BourgeoisWilliams, Christian ______8
Faith AcademyHickox, Christopher ______9
Hannanmason, kieth ______10
Belle ChasseNeyrey, Jacques ______11
HoustonBest, Mathew ______12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Holy Cross SchoYoung, Derrick ______1
St. AugRichardson, Albert ______2
West St. MaryShearron, Juan-Keith ______3
Grace KingWilliams, Rashad ______4
DeLaSalleRubin, Trey ______5
JesuitWilson, Charles ______6
Holy Cross SchoGarrison, Joel ______7
Ruston HSBurks, Nathan ______8
Ruston HSEvans, Danny ______9
HoustonConley, Michael ______10
H. L. BourgeoisHiggenbothem, Beau ______11
Walker HSRheams, Micheal ______12

Event  15   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ruston HS ______1
Houston ______2
Mt. Carmel ______3
Cabrini ______4
Blenk ______5
Dominican ______6
Sacred Heart NO ______7
Ben Franklin ______8
Ursuline ______9
Choudrant ______10
Belle Chasse ______11
Louise S. McGehe ______12
Faith Academy ______13

Event  16   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
G. W. Carver ______1
Redemptorist ______2
Fontainebleau ______3
McDonogh 35 ______4
Houston ______5
St. Aug ______6
West St. Mary ______7
Ruston HS ______8
Belaire ______9
Mandeville ______10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay)
Grace Christian ______1
Forest Brook ______2
Grace King ______3
Country Day ______4
Ben Franklin ______5
Hannan ______6
St. Martin's ______7
Faith Academy ______8
DeLaSalle ______9

BClark ______10

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Sacred Heart NOMcCleskey, Lizzie ______1
Ben FranklinBarrera, Marlo ______2
CabriniLaws, Amy ______3
BlenkSchultheis, Judy ______4
Belle ChasseTalazac, Katie ______5
CabriniAnderson, Ingrid ______6
Faith AcademyHicks, Hannah ______7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Ruston HSPowell, Clarissa ______1
UrsulineRandazzo, Kelly ______2
Ruston HSMorton, Hannah ______3
Woodlawn BRWanner, Julia ______4
Country DayBackstrom, Bronwyn ______5
HoustonJohnson, Kelsley ______6
Grace KingWilliams, Jamie ______7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Xavier PrepBrown, Arian ______1
Ben FranklinBorchardt, Adrienne ______2
Warren EastonLewis, Amba ______3
McDonogh 35Stokes, Chelsi ______4
BlenkPatin, Alex ______5
ChoudrantKelley, Morgan ______6
St. ScholaticaChampagne, Jayne ______7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Xavier PrepJett, Jaleesa ______1
FontainebleauRamsey, Kristen ______2
McDonogh 35Livingston, Ashley ______3
HoustonPendleton, Marissa ______4
DominicanThompson, Mallory ______5
Mt. CarmelFouchi, Chantel ______6
Louise S. McGehAbbyad, Yasmin ______7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
St. Martin'sScheuermann, Ashley ______1
LC BostonWoods, Shanelle ______2
Sacred Heart NOBurst, Bethany ______3
J. F. KennedyClark, Shandricka ______4
AlexandriaChark, Shirdetra ______5
Mt. CarmelBurgard, Candace ______6
Hannanmaas, melanie ______7

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
St. Martin'sLunyong, Macie ______1
St. ScholaticaThomas, Laine ______2
DominicanRoy, Mallory ______3
FontainebleauSatterlee, Sarah ______4
DeLaSalleWilliams, Gabrielle ______5
McMainDancer, Beagan ______6
Ouachita ChristiPardue, Audrey ______7
UrsulineBelaire, Casie ______8

Event  18   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Grace ChristianForsse, Stephen ______1
Holy Cross SchoMcClelland, Josh ______2
JesuitWilson, Charles ______3
CohenLee, Brice ______4
RedemptoristWeams, Reggie ______5
J. F. KennedyGaddius, Terrell ______6
McDonogh 35Ellis, Ramal ______7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Woodlawn BRCarmonche, Matthew ______1
McDonogh 35Cobbins, Carl ______2
Neville HSMinor, Adrian ______3
HannanRoberts, Cory ______4
HoustonStraffus, Ben ______5
DeLaSalleDoyle, Chance ______6
Warren EastonMcMamus, Kendall ______7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
MandevilleDawsey, Josh ______1
J. F. KennedyJohnson, Courtney ______2
Faith AcademyHickox, Christopher ______3
Ruston HSScott, Leighton ______4
Woodlawn BRIvory, Cedric ______5
Grace KingWilliams, Rashad ______6
JesuitTrahan, Rusty ______7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
MandevilleHern, Andrew ______1
Walker HSLevert, Patrick ______2
FontainebleauGoodlett, Ross ______3
Newman HSSinclair, Jeremy ______4
West St. MaryMatthews, Timothy ______5
Holy Cross SchoThomas, Austin ______6
St. AugRichardson, Albert ______7
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Heat   5 of  5   Prelims...(Event  18   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
DeLaSalleFord, Josh ______2
West St. MaryShearron, Juan-Keith ______3
Ruston HSTucker, DJ ______4
HoustonConley, Michael ______5
RedemptoristWilliams, Ben ______6
Ouachita ChristiWilson, Zac ______7

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Dash
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  9   Prelims
Ouachita ChristiDaniels, Alisa ______1
Ben FranklinBradley, Lydia ______2
Sarah T. ReedMott, Michelle ______3
AlexandriaLewis, Chasidee ______4
Ruston HSMcMurry, Mia ______5
LC BostonHarold, Teresa ______6
Sacred Heart NOFinegan, Ali ______7

Heat   2 of  9   Prelims
Sacred Heart NOBoyd, Lucy ______1
St. Mary'sAdkins, Breland ______2
Faith AcademyShelter, Jessica ______3
St. Mary'sKeller, Danielle ______4
DominicanMonconduit, Mindy ______5
GW CarverJohnson, Tasia ______6
St. ScholaticaShepherd, Jordan ______7

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
Louise S. McGehO'Quinn, Eleanor ______1
Hannanlafrance, montoya ______2
CohenWilson, Oreana ______3
HoustonHaynes, Chanel ______4
L. E. RabouinDrummer, Angeligue ______5
UrsulineWilliams, Brandy ______6
FontainebleauSims, Tori ______7

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
Pointe CoupeeDavis, Tiffany ______1
Belle ChasseStanley, Kiara ______2
ChoudrantMcGovern, Julie ______3
AlexandriaWilliams, Jazmen ______4
Ruston HSKirkendoff, Andriel ______5
Grace ChristianPope, Roxanne ______6
CabriniMiles, Bethany ______7

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
GW CarverCausey, Chabreel ______1
St. Martin'sPhillips, Leah ______2
Grace KingRobinson, Danielle ______3
H. L. BourgeoisEvans, Shonese ______4
Grace KingBrown, Keiara ______5
CabriniGoodly, Danielle ______6
McMainLewis, Sovanna ______7

Heat   6 of  9   Prelims
Ouachita ChristiO'Conner, Kylie ______1
Ben FranklinChau, Heather ______2
Xavier PrepKelly, Amber ______3
Warren EastonMontgomery, Aarika ______4
BlenkFonseca, Amanda ______5
Mt. CarmelStern, Krista ______6
FontainebleauWillie, Molly ______7

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
Pointe CoupeeLemay, Megan ______1
McMainWilliams, Jira ______2
Xavier PrepWarner, Jasmine ______3
J. F. KennedyClark, Shandricka ______4
Grace ChristianWynne, Anna ______5
BlenkSassnet, Bridget ______6
St. ScholaticaWilks, Calyn ______7
UrsulineMouledoux, Maddy ______8

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims
Belle ChasseRainge, Danielle ______1
Mt. CarmelFernandez, Torey ______2
DominicanPolk, Ruth ______3
Warren EastonMartin, Kierston ______4
RedemptoristCoklin, Stephanie ______5
Woodlawn BRJohnson, Ardianne ______6
McDonogh 35Davis, Lynntasha ______7
ChoudrantGoldsberry, Ciara ______8

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
LutheranHunt, Rachel ______1
DeLaSalleWallace, Christy ______2
LC BostonJoseph, Genita ______3
McDonogh 35Elphage, keishana ______4
L. E. RabouinCharles, Anna ______5
St. Martin'sLorden, Terri ______6
HoustonGermann, Edey ______7
LutheranWarden, Brittany ______8

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
McMainDuncan, David ______1
BonnabelRoss, Carlos ______2
Holy Cross SchoAllen, Moncell ______3
West St. MaryWilkerson, Jeffery ______4
WossmanAllen, Curtis ______5
J. F. KennedyEarly, Alcide ______6
Pointe CoupeeJohnson, Antonio ______7
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Heat   2 of  8   Prelims...(Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
McMainFranklin, Zachary ______1
Ben FranklinBailey, Leo ______2
Sarah T. ReedJones, Quincy ______3
St. AugThomas, Renell ______4
Woodlawn BRTate, Cordero ______5
L. E. Rabouinwhite, joseph ______6
St. Martin'sHo, Brenton ______7

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Clarkcolar, lawrence ______1
LutheranBennett, Christopher ______2
BogalusaRamerez, Desmond ______3
St. AugMontegue, Ryan ______4
Neville HSHall, Reginal ______5
HannanGebbia, Corey ______6
Clarkglaspy, dominique ______7
ChoudrantMcKithern, Adam ______8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Ouachita ChristiHubbard, Lewis ______1
Ben FranklinValentine, Scott ______2
DeLaSalleThomas, Jimmond ______3
Neville HSWhite, Tony ______4
Forest BrookShelvin, Kendrick ______5
MandevilleSmith, Patrick ______6
FontainebleauJones, Casey ______7
Pointe CoupeeDerosin, Jamar ______8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
JesuitGreen, Chris ______1
Warren EastonMatthews, Warren ______2
MandevillePam, Michael ______3
RedemptoristHopper, John ______4
WossmanHamburg, Brandon ______5
Holy Cross SchoDysart, Chris ______6
Grace KingMurillo, Tyron ______7
LutheranFarley, Nicholas ______8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
HoustonHampton, Tim ______1
Grace KingMontenegro, Gerald ______2
Country DayLewis, Jarvis ______3
McDonogh 35Howard, Cornell ______4
McDonogh 35Cousin, Ronald ______5
Woodlawn BRRobinson, Steve ______6
HoustonTownsend, Stephen ______7
Ouachita ChristiWallace, Dale ______8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
St. Martin'sUdott, Nsi ______1
JesuitGlaeser, Greg ______2
West St. MaryFuselier, Alfonzo ______3
G. W. CarverJames, Brandon ______4
DeLaSalleTaylor, Van ______5
Walker HSJensen, Kasie ______6
FontainebleauMunlin, Nick ______7
Faith AcademyWhite, Brent ______8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
CohenSmith, Charles ______1
BonnabelPrice, Dorian ______2
J. F. KennedyHaley, Lewis ______3
Forest BrookWilliams, Joe ______4
Ruston HSColeman, Michael ______5
Warren EastonMayes, James ______6
G. W. Carverjackson, terrell ______7
CohenTurner, Reginald ______8

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Ouachita ChristiDorsey, Amanda ______1
McMainHall, Sierra ______2
FairhopeBuchanan, Brittany ______3
BelaireAlexander, Rebecca ______4
Louise S. McGehMarcus, Rebecca ______5
Ben FranklinCola, Courtney ______6
UrsulineSchroder, Kourtney ______7

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Ouachita ChristiShackleford, Megan ______1
Grace ChristianHebert, Jayme ______2
CabriniCrawford, Ashley ______3
LC BostonMcKinnie, Whitney ______4
Grace KingBrown, Keiara ______5
Mt. CarmelCulotta, Courtney ______6
FontainebleauEggers, Lisa ______7

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
St. ScholaticaSenner, Michelle ______1
GW CarverLewis, Jasmine ______2
DominicanBruns, Brooke ______3
St. Mary'sFortune, Quina ______4
WossmanParm, Courtney ______5
Mt. CarmelStern, Krista ______6
BlenkBordenave, Emily ______7

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
CabriniFournett, Alyssa ______1
FontainebleauAustin, Tempeste ______2
Country DayRosenblum, Lauren ______3
L. E. RabouinCharles, Anna ______4
L. E. RabouinPolk, Dominique ______5
Faith AcademyMiller, Heather ______6
Grace ChristianMoore, Susan ______7
UrsulineMouledoux, Maddy ______8
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Heat   5 of  8   Prelims...(Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Xavier PrepWarner, Jasmine ______1
RedemptoristPecquet, Julie ______2
Xavier PrepMorris, Brittany ______3
Warren EastonMartin, Kierston ______4
Woodlawn BRRussell, Flotanya ______5
HoustonHardy, Whitney ______6
McMainTolliver, Treneia ______7
GW CarverMathews, Mekesha ______8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
St. Martin'sClotworthy, Laurie ______1
St. Martin'sWelch, Victoria ______2
Warren EastonDussett, Brianne ______3
H. L. BourgeoisEvans, Shonese ______4
Ben FranklinBrown, Melissa ______5
Louise S. McGehHumphreys, Adele ______6
McDonogh 35Butler, Faith ______7
Belle ChasseVan Meter, Jessica ______8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
BlenkVogel, Julie ______1
ChoudrantBarnes, Jessica ______2
WossmanColvin, Porche ______3
LC BostonWarren, Andrea ______4
DominicanRodrigue, Katelyn ______5
HoustonAbercrombie, Crissy ______6
Sacred Heart NOMatthews, Mary ______7
Faith AcademyStahl, Bethany ______8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
St. ScholaticaPrice, Meghan ______1
RedemptoristGagneaux, Amanda ______2
McDonogh 35Davis, Lynntasha ______3
DeLaSalleWilliams, Gabrielle ______4
Ruston HSDupree, Gariarta ______5
ChoudrantLowery, Jessica ______6
Sacred Heart NOMcCleskey, Lizzie ______7
Belle ChasseMunoz, Irene ______8

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Clarkmorris, jeremy ______1
DeLaSalleAdams, Devon ______2
DeLaSalleMendy, Katua ______3
BelaireAlexander, Ronnie ______4
RedemptoristStewart, Damien ______5
ChoudrantMardis, Rayshawn ______6
Grace KingBenouadj, Amin ______7

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Ouachita ChristiIdom, Mason ______1
Forest BrookAmos, Robert ______2
McDonogh 35Howard, Cornelius ______3
WossmanGator, Deverick ______4
MandevilleJones, E.J. ______5
ChoudrantBarrett, James ______6
FairhopeHays, Justin ______7

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Ouachita ChristiWallace, Dale ______1
Warren EastonMoore, Tebah ______2
Sarah T. ReedCarraway, Jonathan ______3
McDonogh 35Fleming, Lance ______4
Grace KingMuhammad, Kris ______5
JesuitGiordano, Jeff ______6
St. Martin'sMcElroy, Sky ______7

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Clarkglaspy, dominique ______1
Hannanwiltz, ryan ______2
L. E. RabouinBailey, Kerron ______3
HoustonAbercrumbie, Colin ______4
FontainebleauSandifer, Chris ______5
Holy Cross SchoDomingue, Keith ______6
Faith AcademyPaden, Lance ______7
Grace ChristianDunlap, Jonathan ______8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
McMainAnderson, Jared ______1
CohenHarris, Carl ______2
HoustonConley, Michael ______3
Walker HSHawkins, Chris ______4
West St. MaryRhine, Bernell ______5
Forest BrookConner, Kendall ______6
Holy Cross SchoBathel, Brice ______7
G. W. CarverJohnson, Denard ______8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Faith AcademyTompkins, John ______1
CohenLefere, Emanuel ______2
BogalusaJohnson, Jonathan ______3
Newman HSFreiberg, Baker ______4
LutheranGinther, Thomas ______5
J. F. KennedyCousin, Jordan ______6
MandevilleDuryee, Randall ______7
Grace ChristianBurn, Ragan ______8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
McMainDunn, Clayton ______1
JesuitWalk, Daniel ______2
Woodlawn BRCavalier, Tim ______3
West St. MaryCharles, Tyronn ______4
WossmanRobinson, Kevin ______5
RedemptoristSloan, Landon ______6
Ben FranklinChau, Phillippe ______7
Pointe CoupeeEdmonds, Anthony ______8
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Heat   8 of  8   Prelims...(Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
G. W. Carverpage, jordan ______1
Ben FranklinPierre, Theodore ______2
Woodlawn BRBailey, Dexter ______3
St. AugJonson, Theodore ______4
St. AugSpooner, Mark ______5
J. F. KennedyJohnson, Courtney ______6
Warren EastonMcMamus, Kendall ______7
LutheranHaug, Bjarne ______8

Event  23   Girls 800 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
CohenWhite, Rolitha ______1A
Belle ChasseArriaga, Mirna ______1B
Grace KingDriggers, Jamie ______2B
St. ScholaticaSeippel, Michelle ______2C
Grace KingBruno, Jaime ______3B
McDonogh 35Murdock, Donyella ______3C
Pointe CoupeeLashley, Brittany ______4A
BlenkAguilar, Michelle ______4B

Section   2 of  6   Finals
WossmanCarter, Jordan ______1A
St. Martin'sCawley, Alice ______1B
BlenkGalvan, Bianca ______2A
Faith AcademyPiper, Briana ______2B
Sarah T. ReedCarraway, Omega ______2C
St. ScholaticaPerret, Marie ______3A
Belle ChasseGlover, Ashley ______3B
McMainAsh, Melody ______3C
FairhopeByrne, Laura ______4A
St. Martin'sEiswirth, April ______4B

Section   3 of  6   Finals
UrsulineAlexis, Christine ______1A
Ouachita ChristiDaniels, Alisa ______1B
Ouachita ChristiLenard, Jenna ______1C
Faith AcademyMiller, Mandy ______2A
CabriniBaker, Ashley ______2B
LC BostonGreen, An'shundra ______2C
UrsulineMaher, Laura ______3A
Ben FranklinBean, Laurel ______3B
Country DayPotter, Lindsay ______3C
Xavier PrepTurner, Jade ______4A
CabriniSciortino, Katie ______4B

Section   4 of  6   Finals
ChoudrantAmmons, Stacey ______1A
Grace ChristianHebert, Jayme ______1B
Xavier PrepMix, Brandi ______1C
McMainSpear, Jasmin ______2A
Louise S. McGehOrtkiese, Melissa ______2B
Grace ChristianEllington, Brittany ______2C
FairhopeLee, Reah ______3A
Sacred Heart NOHousey, Rayne ______3B
WossmanHendrixs, Janecia ______3C
ChoudrantStrozier, Tara ______4A
Ben FranklinKasparek, Kaitlin ______4B

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Ruston HSSiegmund, Shekinah ______1A
McDonogh 35meyers, kristan ______1B
DominicanLillich, Karen ______1C
Warren EastonOwens, Ebony ______2A
AlexandriaSmith, Whitney ______2B
HoustonPark, Hannah ______2C
Walker HSAbbott, Amber ______3A
LC BostonNash, Brittany ______3B
L. E. RabouinJohnson, Shante ______3C
Sacred Heart NOBienvenu, Margot ______4A
Louise S. McGehKovach, Katherine ______4B
DominicanWilderotter, Megan ______4C

Section   6 of  6   Finals
BelaireCollins, Precious ______1A
L. E. RabouinVallery, Tiffany ______1B
St. Mary'sRichardson, Alison ______2A
Mt. CarmelRichard, Kelsey ______2B
Mt. CarmelSchneider, Sarah ______2C
RedemptoristJohnson, Ciera ______3A
Warren EastonLewis, Amba ______3B
FontainebleauRess, Amanda ______3C
HoustonPitoniak, Michelle ______4A
Ruston HSWilliams, Janessia ______4B

Event  24   Boys 800 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Pointe CoupeeHoffman, Charles ______1A
G. W. CarverWatkins, Brad ______1B
McMainSegue, Emil ______2B
St. Martin'sSuleman, Adnan ______2C
Country DayLanasa, James ______3B
G. W. CarverAnderson, Tony ______3C
Grace ChristianHebert, Phillip ______4A
Pointe CoupeeArmstrong, Justin ______4B
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Section   2 of  6   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Grace KingErazo, Luis ______1A
Ben FranklinVan Cleave, William ______1B
WossmanWashington, Desmond ______2B
Clarkbrown, randy ______2C
FairhopeMalugani, Ross ______3A
Faith AcademyHickox, Daniel ______3B
Forest BrookAlexander, Lorenzo ______3C
DeLaSalleBiagas, LeBaron ______4A
Warren EastonConerly, Gary ______4B

Section   3 of  6   Finals
DeLaSalleWeber, Randy ______1A
CohenFranklin, Charles ______1B
Grace ChristianForsse, Jospeh ______1C
McDonogh 35George, Micheal ______2A
Grace KingReilly, Andrew ______2B
CohenDavis, Gennard ______2C
HannanTalazac, Jay ______3A
McMainIrvin, Leon ______3B
Ben FranklinDavis, Curtis ______3C
Sarah T. ReedJones, Robert ______4A
WossmanSampson, Jimmy ______4B
Holy Cross SchoSeals, III, Kent ______4C

Section   4 of  6   Finals
BelaireConrad, Jarrett ______1A
J. F. KennedyWilson, Tommy ______1B
Ouachita ChristiBridges, Lucas ______1C
HoustonSmith, Grant ______2A
L. E. RabouinMcCarthy, Leslie ______2B
L. E. RabouinRoberts, Benny ______2C
Clarkcurtis, lydell ______3A
Country DaySatterlee, Seth ______3B
Warren EastonAllen, Terrance ______3C
Holy Cross SchoHebert, Brad ______4A
BelaireDavis, Jelani ______4B
Hannanthrower, matt ______4C

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Walker HSLee, Reese ______1A
MandevillePoole, Ladson ______1B
West St. MaryFuselier, Brad ______1C
Ouachita ChristiHollis, Matt ______2B
MandevilleHarris, Seth ______2C
FontainebleauDixon, Brandon ______3A
ChoudrantHogan, Aubrey ______3B
HoustonGinski, Francise ______3C
Woodlawn BRGuidry, Chase ______4A
Denham SpringsMclean, Andy ______4B

Section   6 of  6   Finals
West St. MaryCharles, Tyronn ______1A
RedemptoristMarvin, Chase ______1B
St. AugWilliams, Kerjuan ______2A
Ruston HSJackson, David ______2B
ChoudrantFoster, Tevarrius ______2C
McDonogh 35Breaux, Lionel ______3A
Newman HSMiddleton, Trevor ______3B
Denham SpringsWinburn, Cory ______3C
Ruston HSMega, Nick ______4A
St. AugHolmes, Wynton ______4B

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
St. ScholaticaSenner, Michelle ______1
Xavier PrepGarrison, Rika ______2
BelaireMoses, Crystal ______3
AlexandriaWilliams, Jazmen ______4
McMainMartin, Ansele ______5
St. Mary'sAdkins, Breland ______6
Grace KingRobinson, Danielle ______7

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Pointe CoupeeSmith, Catherine ______1
ChoudrantBradshaw, Christain ______2
LC BostonSmith, Latara ______3
AlexandriaLewis, Chasidee ______4
L. E. RabouinFranklin, LaToya ______5
WossmanCurry, Jetaashi ______6
BlenkKurtz, Kourtney ______7

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Ouachita ChristiO'Conner, Kylie ______1
Xavier PrepGoins, Jessica ______2
Ruston HSKirkendoff, Andriel ______3
BelaireAlexander, Rebecca ______4
Faith AcademyShelter, Christian ______5
CabriniMarshall, Lindsey ______6
UrsulineWilliams, Brandy ______7

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
DeLaSalleSchultz, Bridget ______1
Country DaySimmons, Brittany ______2
CohenWilson, Oreana ______3
Warren EastonMontgomery, Aarika ______4
WossmanVan Buren, Shamaigan ______5
Belle ChasseStanley, Kiara ______6
CabriniMiles, Bethany ______7
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Heat   5 of  8   Prelims...(Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Mt. CarmelVerges, Nicole ______1
HoustonJohnson, Kelsley ______2
Faith AcademyShelter, Jessica ______3
McDonogh 35meyers, kristan ______4
FontainebleauO'Gunniyi, Dayo ______5
FairhopeBuchanan, Brittany ______6
FontainebleauSims, Tori ______7
UrsulineWestley, Kelsey ______8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Sacred Heart NOFinegan, Ali ______1
GW CarverLott, Jasmine ______2
Grace KingBrown, Keiara ______3
L. E. RabouinCollins, Latoya ______4
Woodlawn BRRussell, Flotanya ______5
St. ScholaticaWilks, Calyn ______6
Belle ChasseYarborgh, Ayla ______7
Grace ChristianPope, Roxanne ______8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Sacred Heart NOBoyd, Lucy ______1
BlenkSassnet, Bridget ______2
LC BostonJones, Stacey ______3
RedemptoristCoklin, Stephanie ______4
J. F. KennedyClark, Shandricka ______5
McMainJanay, Barconey ______6
St. Martin'sPhillips, Leah ______7
Grace ChristianWynne, Anna ______8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
ChoudrantMillage, Talia ______1
Mt. CarmelFernandez, Taylor ______2
Woodlawn BRJohnson, Ardianne ______3
McDonogh 35Benion, Shante ______4
HoustonHaynes, Chanel ______5
Ben FranklinSandot, Amelia ______6
Louise S. McGehO'Quinn, Eleanor ______7
Sarah T. ReedMott, Michelle ______8

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Walker HSJensen, Kasie ______1
Country DayLewis, Jarvis ______2
H. L. BourgeoisDugas, Phillip ______3
Ruston HSColeman, Michael ______4
H. L. BourgeoisMorris, Kerry ______5
Neville HSCeasar, Leanord ______6
Holy Cross SchoDysart, Chris ______7

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Grace KingMurillo, Tyron ______1
J. F. KennedyHusband, Carlos ______2
RedemptoristGlasper, Darrel ______3
St. AugChampaigne, Shyron ______4
McDonogh 35Donald, John ______5
Warren EastonGreen, Albert ______6
JesuitTruxillo, James ______7
Pointe CoupeeWoods, Willie ______8

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
HoustonTownsend, Stephen ______1
BonnabelHill, Kenton ______2
Walker HSRheams, Micheal ______3
West St. MaryWilkerson, Jeffery ______4
G. W. Carverjackson, terrell ______5
J. F. KennedyHaley, Lewis ______6
Warren EastonWatts, Brandan ______7
LutheranSayles, Gerald ______8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Ouachita ChristiHubbard, Lewis ______1
MandevilleEvans, Casey ______2
Sarah T. ReedJones, Quincy ______3
BelaireAlexander, Ronnie ______4
Woodlawn BRTate, Cordero ______5
Neville HSClark, Spencer ______6
Grace KingMontenegro, Gerald ______7
Ouachita ChristiOliver, Caleb ______8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
FontainebleauJones, Casey ______1
DeLaSalleGeorge, Ryan ______2
Sarah T. ReedSingleton, Ryan ______3
DeLaSalleThomas, Jimmond ______4
L. E. RabouinMercadel, Jermaine ______5
McMainDuncan, David ______6
Woodlawn BRJones, Don ______7
Faith AcademyPitts, Jacob ______8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Clarkreddick, paul ______1
Holy Cross SchoGarrison, Joel ______2
West St. MaryStevenson, K'Ron ______3
Forest BrookRayford, Nicholas ______4
Forest BrookBrown, Cornelius ______5
CohenTurner, Reginald ______6
HoustonStraffus, Ben ______7
ChoudrantGreen, Dionte ______8
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Heat   7 of  8   Prelims...(Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Clarkmercadel, brandon ______1
G. W. CarverJames, Brandon ______2
MandevilleWilliams, Robert ______3
McDonogh 35Cousin, Ronald ______4
St. AugMontegue, Ryan ______5
WossmanHarris, Josh ______6
JesuitCarriere, Stephen ______7
Pointe CoupeeDerosin, Jamar ______8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
McMainGasper, Charles ______1
BonnabelBrooks, Kenneth ______2
BogalusaRamerez, Desmond ______3
L. E. Rabouinjones, bryant ______4
WossmanPowell, Jabari ______5
CohenWatson, Berthard ______6
FontainebleauMunlin, Nick ______7
Faith AcademyWhite, Brent ______8

Event  27   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
AlexandriaEl-Amin, Aquellah ______1
LC BostonJoseph, Nakeisha ______2
AlexandriaChark, Shirdetra ______3
BlenkSchultheis, Judy ______4
HoustonPendleton, Marissa ______5
CabriniLaws, Amy ______6
Ruston HSWalker, Kiearra ______7
DominicanThompson, Mallory ______8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
J. F. KennedyPittman, Rayshell ______1
BlenkPatin, Alex ______2
HoustonReeder, Daphne ______3
Mt. CarmelSchneider, Sarah ______4
Ruston HSUdeh, Uzunma ______5
Warren EastonLewis, Amba ______6
Sacred Heart NOFogleman, Sara ______7
Belle ChasseHuffman, Amanda ______8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
DominicanMonconduit, Mindy ______1
Ben FranklinBarrera, Marlo ______2
Warren EastonBurns, Asieon ______3
Belle ChasseTalazac, Katie ______4
LC BostonSimmons, Yolanda ______5
Faith AcademyHicks, Hannah ______6
FontainebleauRamsey, Kristen ______7
J. F. KennedyClark, Shandricka ______8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Country DayBackstrom, Bronwyn ______1
St. Mary'sLewis, Zendelle ______2
Country DayVanMeter, Merritt ______3
FontainebleauRaleigh, Megan ______4
Ben FranklinBorchardt, Adrienne ______5
McDonogh 35Livingston, Ashley ______6
Sacred Heart NOGroetsch, Bailey ______7
Ouachita ChristiLenard, Jenna ______8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
DeLaSalleFlot, Sydney ______1
ChoudrantLowery, Jessica ______2
Grace ChristianMoore, Susan ______3
CabriniAnderson, Ingrid ______4
Mt. CarmelMoise, Ashley ______5
Grace ChristianEllington, Brittany ______6
St. ScholaticaSchell, Lauren ______7
Ouachita ChristiPardue, Audrey ______8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
St. Martin'sLunyong, Macie ______1
Xavier PrepHargrave, Robynetta ______2
St. ScholaticaChampagne, Jayne ______3
Louise S. McGehKovach, Katherine ______4
Louise S. McGehKelly, Emmy ______5
Xavier PrepGorum, Theralyn ______6
GW CarverPlummer, Tracy ______7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
UrsulineRandazzo, Kelly ______3
St. Martin'sHoolahan, Kate ______4
UrsulineDonovan, Mary ______5

Event  28   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
HannanRoberts, Cory ______1
HoustonConley, Michael ______2
HoustonKosman, Karl ______3
Ruston HSScott, Leighton ______4
St. AugWilliams, Kerjuan ______5
RedemptoristWeams, Reggie ______6
FontainebleauGoodlett, Ross ______7
Newman HSSinclair, Jeremy ______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
J. F. KennedyGaddius, Terrell ______1
Holy Cross SchoThomas, Austin ______2
RedemptoristWilliams, Ben ______3
McDonogh 35Cobbins, Carl ______4
West St. MaryShearron, Juan-Keith ______5
West St. MaryMatthews, Timothy ______6
J. F. KennedyJohnson, Courtney ______7
JesuitWilson, Charles ______8
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Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
FontainebleauAtkinson, Stephen ______1
Neville HSMinor, Adrian ______2
BonnabelAncar, Jean-Baptiste ______3
Walker HSRheams, Micheal ______4
WossmanWhite, Charles ______5
Woodlawn BRIvory, Cedric ______6
G. W. CarverWatkins, Brad ______7
Ouachita ChristiWilson, Zac ______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
G. W. Carvermoore, delvin ______1
ChoudrantBeasley, Stephen ______2
Walker HSLevert, Patrick ______3
DeLaSalleDoyle, Chance ______4
DeLaSalleFord, Josh ______5
Neville HSDade, D. ______6
H. L. BourgeoisCampbell, Avery ______7
JesuitBreaux, Kyle ______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Grace ChristianBurn, Ragan ______1
MandevilleWilkerson, Austin ______2
Ouachita ChristiHollis, Matt ______3
WossmanAllen, Curtis ______4
Grace KingBenouadj, Amin ______5
Grace KingReilly, Andrew ______6
MandevilleJansen, Michael ______7
McDonogh 35Hammond, Robert ______8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
St. Martin'sKristel, Erwin ______3
Ben FranklinVan Cleave, William ______4
Holy Cross SchoMcClelland, Josh ______5

Event  29   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Houston ______1
LC Boston ______2
Belaire ______3
Alexandria ______4
St. Mary's ______5
Woodlawn BR ______6
L. E. Rabouin ______7
Wossman ______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Cohen ______1
GW Carver ______2
McDonogh 35 ______3
Ruston HS ______4
Dominican ______5
Mt. Carmel ______6
Ben Franklin ______7
Sacred Heart NO ______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Pointe Coupee ______1
McMain ______2
Blenk ______3
Xavier Prep ______4
Louise S. McGehe ______5
Cabrini ______6
DeLaSalle ______7
Country Day ______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Ursuline ______3
Ouachita Christi ______4
St. Scholatica ______5

Event  30   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
DeLaSalle ______1
Forest Brook ______2
Wossman ______3
St. Aug ______4
McDonogh 35 ______5
Ruston HS ______6
West St. Mary ______7
Redemptorist ______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Bonnabel ______1
Neville HS ______2
Sarah T. Reed ______3
H. L. Bourgeois ______4
Mandeville ______5
Cohen ______6
L. E. Rabouin ______7
Woodlawn BR ______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
BClark ______1

Holy Cross Schoo ______2
Houston ______3
Grace King ______4
Warren Easton ______5
Hannan ______6
Country Day ______7
G. W. Carver ______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Ben Franklin ______1
Ouachita Christi ______2
Pointe Coupee ______3
Jesuit ______4

BJ. F. Kennedy ______5
McMain ______6
Choudrant ______7
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Event  31   Girls 1600 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
L. E. RabouinPolk, Dominique ______1
Louise S. McGehKohnke, Helen ______2
FairhopeChislett, Wai Kwan ______3
L. E. RabouinJacques, Rayell ______4
HannanBrandhurst, Alaina ______5
Country DayPotter, Lindsay ______6
Warren EastonOwens, Ebony ______7
Ouachita ChristiDeaton, Tessa ______8
Grace ChristianEllington, Brittany ______9
Ouachita ChristiErnst, Elizabeth ______10
Xavier PrepAbrahms, Kenzee ______11
Faith AcademyBombgardner, Josie ______12
St. Martin'sPansano, Sarah Beth ______13
Sarah T. ReedCarraway, Omega ______14
McDonogh 35Murdock, Donyella ______15
Xavier PrepSmith, Jasmine ______16
Pointe CoupeeLashley, Brittany ______17
Grace KingHo, Alice ______18
Grace KingMzayek, May ______19
McDonogh 35Livingston, Ashley ______20
McMainFreeman, Delores ______21
McMainRollins, Carlita ______22
Faith AcademyMothershed, Monica ______23

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Louise S. McGehKovach, Katherine ______1
Ben FranklinMendrek Laske, Alex ______2
BlenkPuyau, Megan ______3
ChoudrantStrozier, Tara ______4
LC BostonNash, Brittany ______5
Walker HSPicou, Jenna ______6
ChoudrantAmmons, Stacey ______7
Sacred Heart NOHousey, Rayne ______8
Mt. CarmelHaro, Meredith ______9
Ben FranklinChafetz, Hannah ______10
St. ScholaticaHamel, Katie ______11
St. ScholaticaJenkins, Savannah ______12
LC BostonGreen, An'shundra ______13
CohenWhite, Rolitha ______14
Mt. CarmelKot, Stephanie ______15
DominicanFonte, Alexis ______16
UrsulineLeonard, Rachel ______17
Sacred Heart NOSpangenberg, Beth ______18
Grace ChristianHebert, Jayme ______19
CabriniWindon, Stacey ______20

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Ruston HSSpeights, Abby ______1
St. Mary'sRichardson, Alison ______2
BelaireCollins, Precious ______3
HoustonPitoniak, Christine ______4
BlenkSchultheis, Courtney ______5
UrsulineLeonard, Rebecca ______6
St. Martin'sRusch, Maggie ______7
HoustonHooper, Rene ______8
FontainebleauRess, Amanda ______9
CabriniLaws, Lindsay ______10
St. Mary'sWashington, Jessica ______11
DominicanStephens, Brooke ______12

Event  32   Boys 1600 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Warren EastonEle, Joshue ______1
Grace KingBordelon, Andrew ______2
L. E. Rabouinwhite, joseph ______3
Sarah T. ReedJackson, Christian ______4
G. W. CarverMcRoyal, Ken ______5
McMainSegue, Emil ______6
DeLaSalleConnors, Wayne ______7
McMainIrvin, Leon ______8
DeLaSalleBelousov, Maxim ______9
Clarkbrown, randy ______10
G. W. Carvermoore, delvin ______11
Clarkreddick, paul ______12
CohenAmbrose, Ursus ______13
WossmanSherman, Justin ______14
CohenKirkland, Willie ______15
Pointe CoupeeSolomon, Justin ______16

Section   2 of  4   Finals
BelaireYork, Noel ______1
Ben FranklinKobayashi, Simon ______2
FairhopeHays, Justin ______3
St. AugReed, David ______4
ChoudrantFestervan, Daniel ______5
West St. MaryYoung, Eron ______6
Holy Cross SchoRoussell, Jared ______7
Denham SpringsKidd, Kail ______8
Warren EastonHoward, Jeronne ______9
Grace ChristianHebert, Phillip ______10
West St. MaryLewis, Jomarrio ______11
HannanRyan, Jim ______12
FontainebleauFischer, Neal ______13
Woodlawn BREmamdjomeh, Cameron ______14
J. F. KennedyGreen, Daniel ______15
Grace ChristianForsse, Jospeh ______16
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  32   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
McDonogh 35Johnson, Durel ______1
Grace KingBrakta, Khaled ______2
MandevillePoole, Ladson ______3
Ouachita ChristiHollis, Matt ______4
St. AugMarin, Jaime ______5
Ouachita ChristiBridges, Lucas ______6
RedemptoristWilliams, Tramel ______7
JesuitMcMann, Casey ______8
MandevilleHarris, Seth ______9
McDonogh 35Jupiter, Isiah ______10
Woodlawn BRGuidry, Chase ______11
Faith AcademyMcQueen, A.J. ______12
Ruston HSJenkins, Dustin ______13
Country DayKobayashi, Eugene ______14
Country DayCarisella, Jay ______15
Holy Cross SchoKattengell, Mitchell ______16

Section   4 of  4   Finals
JesuitTosh, Adam ______1
Ruston HSCarswell, Hunter ______2
HoustonHerringshaw, Alex ______3
ChoudrantBaker, Kasey ______4
HoustonHill, Stephen ______5
Ben FranklinMendrek-Laske, Mark ______6
RedemptoristSanders, Richard ______7
St. Martin'sChester, Stephen ______8
Newman HSSwanson, Jimmy ______9
BelaireJames, Mickell ______10
FontainebleauSanders, Jeff ______11

Event  33   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Mt. Carmel ______1
Houston ______2
McDonogh 35 ______3
Alexandria ______4
St. Mary's ______5
Ruston HS ______6
Wossman ______7
Ben Franklin ______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Louise S. McGehe ______1
Cabrini ______2
LC Boston ______3
Woodlawn BR ______4
GW Carver ______5
Dominican ______6
Sacred Heart NO ______7
Xavier Prep ______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Blenk ______2
Pointe Coupee ______3
St. Martin's ______4
Country Day ______5
DeLaSalle ______6
Ursuline ______7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Choudrant ______3
St. Scholatica ______4
Cohen ______5

Event  34   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Forest Brook ______1
DeLaSalle ______2
Redemptorist ______3
Ruston HS ______4
St. Aug ______5
Mandeville ______6
Wossman ______7
West St. Mary ______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Warren Easton ______1
Sarah T. Reed ______2
L. E. Rabouin ______3
McDonogh 35 ______4
Cohen ______5
Neville HS ______6
Woodlawn BR ______7
Bonnabel ______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Jesuit ______1
Houston ______2
Ben Franklin ______3
J. F. Kennedy ______4
Holy Cross Schoo ______5
Country Day ______6
Grace King ______7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
G. W. Carver ______3
Pointe Coupee ______4

BClark ______5
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Event  35   Girls 3200 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UrsulineKim, Jennifer ______1
Ouachita ChristiWilson, Amy ______2
McMainRollins, Carlita ______3
Louise S. McGehSt. John, Zoe ______4
Faith AcademyJackson, Megan ______5
St. Martin'sPansano, Sarah Beth ______6
FairhopeByrne, Laura ______7
Louise S. McGehKelly, Emmy ______8
FontainebleauPashkevich, Marie ______9
Faith AcademyGreen, Katlyn ______10
L. E. RabouinVickers, Remecia ______11
UrsulineJohnson, Amy ______12
CabriniNewsom, Melissa ______13
Grace KingMzayek, May ______14
Grace KingHo, Alice ______15
Xavier PrepFayne, Ashely ______16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Mt. CarmelClesi, Sarah ______1
Mt. CarmelRettig, Lauren ______2
Sacred Heart NOBarrett, Amanda ______3
BlenkSansoni, Regina ______4
BlenkJones, Jackie ______5
CabriniBaker, Ashley ______6
DominicanHanemann, Rachel ______7
L. E. RabouinJacques, Rayell ______8
Ben FranklinBean, Laurel ______9
LC BostonGreen, An'shundra ______10
Grace ChristianHebert, Jayme ______11
ChoudrantGates, Nicole ______12
ChoudrantJones, Jessica ______13
LC BostonNash, Brittany ______14
Grace ChristianEllington, Brittany ______15
Ouachita ChristiDeaton, Tessa ______16

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Ruston HSWilliams, Jakia ______1
Ruston HSCoates, Katey ______2
Sacred Heart NOSchmidt, Meggie ______3
DominicanBalamane, Lila ______4
HoustonScarborough, Alicia ______5
Walker HSPicou, Callie ______6
FontainebleauRess, Amanda ______7
St. Martin'sRusch, Maggie ______8
FairhopeLee, Reah ______9
St. ScholaticaJenkins, Savannah ______10
Walker HSDoucet, Sarah ______11
HoustonPark, Hannah ______12
Ben FranklinShook, Amanda ______13

Event  36   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Alexandria ______1
Houston ______2
L. E. Rabouin ______3
St. Mary's ______4
Ruston HS ______5
LC Boston ______6
McDonogh 35 ______7
Belaire ______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
McMain ______1
Wossman ______2
GW Carver ______3
Mt. Carmel ______4
DeLaSalle ______5
Dominican ______6
Cabrini ______7
Xavier Prep ______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
St. Martin's ______1
Louise S. McGehe ______2
Ben Franklin ______3
Faith Academy ______4
Sacred Heart NO ______5
Choudrant ______6
Blenk ______7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Pointe Coupee ______3
St. Scholatica ______4
Grace King ______5
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Event  37   Boys 3200 Meter Run
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ben FranklinWee, Ryan ______1
Warren EastonHoward, Jeronne ______2
Grace ChristianForsse, Jospeh ______3
J. F. KennedyGreen, Daniel ______4
FairhopeMalugani, Ross ______5
Holy Cross SchoLaughlin, Kevin ______6
West St. MaryBurrell, Alphons ______7
Grace ChristianBurn, Ragan ______8
DeLaSalleLabadie, Justin ______9
CohenAmbrose, Ursus ______10
Sarah T. ReedJackson, Christian ______11
CohenFranklin, Charles ______12
Grace KingBordelon, Andrew ______13
Warren EastonEle, Joshue ______14
L. E. Rabouinconley, walter ______15
DeLaSallePanseca, Sal ______16
Woodlawn BRFelix, Apollos ______17
Clarkbrown, randy ______18
WossmanWalker, O'Darius ______19

Section   2 of  3   Finals
McDonogh 35Jupiter, Isiah ______1
Denham SpringsOrso, Brandon ______2
FontainebleauSanders, Jeff ______3
BelaireYork, Noel ______4
RedemptoristGolden, Kyle ______5
Denham SpringsWinburn, Cory ______6
Walker HSGarrett, Serd ______7
Grace KingBrakta, Khaled ______8
St. Martin'sCampbell, Wesley ______9
Walker HSWales, Tyler ______10
Holy Cross SchoCaillouet, Cory ______11
Ruston HSOutley, Ladarrion ______12
Country DayNakhoul, Ramzi ______13
St. AugMarin, Jaime ______14
RedemptoristCoco, Daniel ______15
ChoudrantDubose, Justin ______16
FontainebleauFischer, Neal ______17
MandevilleSchulz, Michael ______18
MandevilleWaterman, Joey ______19

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Ruston HSCarswell, Hunter ______1
ChoudrantBaker, Kasey ______2
ParkwayHaydel, Michael ______3
HoustonHerringshaw, Alex ______4
HoustonHill, Stephen ______5
McDonogh 35Johnson, Durel ______6
CovingtonBorne, Brett ______7
JesuitMcMann, Brett ______8
JesuitSvenson, Ernie ______9
Ben FranklinKalmus, Jeremy ______10
Country DayKobayashi, Eugene ______11
BelaireJames, Mickell ______12
Newman HSSwanson, Jimmy ______13
St. Martin'sChester, Stephen ______14

Event  38   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
DeLaSalle ______1
Redemptorist ______2
Ruston HS ______3
St. Aug ______4
McDonogh 35 ______5
West St. Mary ______6
Newman HS ______7
Sarah T. Reed ______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Country Day ______1
Mandeville ______2
Fontainebleau ______3
Wossman ______4
Woodlawn BR ______5
L. E. Rabouin ______6
Holy Cross Schoo ______7
Houston ______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
G. W. Carver ______1

BClark ______2
Bonnabel ______3
Choudrant ______4
Ben Franklin ______5
Warren Easton ______6
Jesuit ______7
Grace King ______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Cohen ______3
Pointe Coupee ______4
Faith Academy ______5
McMain ______6


